4.3 Professional shall provide theServices byfollowing and applying atall times reasonable and lawful standards
asaccepted inthe industry.  

SECTION 5 COMPENSATION

5.1 Professional estimates that the total price for theServices tobeprovided toCity hereunder shall benomore
than One Hundred Twenty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Dollars ($129,330.00) (the “Estimate”).  
Professional shall submit aninvoice toCity nomore than once every thirty (30) days forServices provided City
during the time period encompassed bysuch invoice. Invoices shall besubmitted onaform containing the
same information as that contained ontheProfessional Services Invoice attached hereto asExhibit B,

[...]

4.3 Professional shall provide theServices byfollowing and applying atall times reasonable and lawful standards
asaccepted inthe industry.  

SECTION 5 COMPENSATION

5.1 Professional estimates that the total price for theServices tobeprovided toCity hereunder shall benomore
than Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Nine Dollars ($29,579.00) (the “Estimate”). Professional
shall submit aninvoice toCity nomore than once every thirty (30) days forServices provided City during the
time period encompassed bysuch invoice. Invoices shall besubmitted onaform containing thesame
information asthat contained ontheProfessional Services Invoice attached hereto asExhibit B, incorporated